24/05/2022, 15:01 Gmail - RE: CO-131 - Sensor

M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: CO-131 - Sensor

1 message

Shapina Vinod <operations@chambersoceanics.com> 24 May 2022 at 14:19
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Anil Kumar <anil@chambersoceanics.com>

Dear Ryan,

Please process the order.

Kindly ship to Dubai using our DHL account number.
DHL # 956809676
Shipping address:

Chambers Oceanics FZC
W360, Dubai Maritime City
Near Drydocks World Dubai
Dubai

United Arab Emirates.
Anil,

Kindly arrange the payment.

Best Regards

Shapina Vinod
CHAMBERS| | smn
M: +971 58 5796999
OCEANICS| | somse
chambersoceanics.com
ﬁ
\/- Chambers Oceanics FZC
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W360 Dubai Maritime City, Near
Dubai Drydocks Dubai, UAE

L f LG, www.chambersoceanics.com
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Chambers Oceanics LTD, Chambers Oceanics FZC Chambers ODceanics LLP
Harpings Road, W3IED Dubai Maritime City Hub town Viva, Office & 209
Hull, UK Near Dubai Dry Docks Andheri East, Mumbai, India.
T: +44 (0) 1482 876999 Dubai, U.A.E T: +91 889848 BE891

T: 4971 55 2210099

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Monday, 23 May 2022 1:50 PM

To: Shapina Vinod <operations@chambersoceanics.com>

Cc: John D'Lima <john@chambersoceanics.com>; Sheldon D'Lima <sheldon@chambersoceanics.com>; Vijay Sarode
<vijay@chambersoceanics.com>; Anil Kumar <anil@chambersoceanics.com>

Subject: Re: CO-131 - Sensor

Dear Shapina

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

As you have a 30 days credit account with us, | would be happy to process this order before receiving payment, please
confirm if you would like us to proceed?

However, | would appreciate it if you could process the payment for the previous order, as it is outstanding, please find a
statement attached.

| look forward to hearing from you.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

Gmail - RE: CO-131 - Sensor

On Mon, 23 May 2022 at 08:11, Shapina Vinod <operations@chambersoceanics.com> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

Please find the attached purchase order.

Kindly send the proforma invoice.

Best Regards

CHAMBERS
OCEANICS
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Chambers Oceanics LTD, Chambers Oceanics FZC Chambers Deeanics LLP
Harpings Road, W30 Dubai Maritime City Hub town Viva, Office # 200
Hull, UK Near Dubai Dry Docks Andheri East, Mumbai, India.
T: +44 (0) 1482 876999 Dubai, U.A.E T: 491 88088 8ER91

Shapina Vinod

T: +971 4 5800112

M: +971 58 5796999
E: operations@
chambersoceanics.com

Chambers Oceanics FZC

W360 Dubai Maritime City, Near
Dubai Drydocks Dubai, UAE

www.chambersoceanics.com

T: 4971 55 2210099

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Monday, 28 March 2022 5:32 PM

To: Vijay Sarode <vijay@chambersoceanics.com>
Cc: John D'Lima <john@chambersoceanics.com>; Sheldon D'Lima <sheldon@chambersoceanics.com>

Subject: Re: CO-131 - Sensor
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Hi Vijay

Thank you very much for your email.

Gmail - RE: CO-131 - Sensor

9212-9: This would be our R-33S1 = £35 each EXW - Available from stock

9212-4: This would be our R-33VAN-4 = £60 each EXW - Made to order, approx 1 week

9212-5: This would be our R-33VAN = £35 each EXW - Available from stock

9212-2: This would be our R-33VAN-2 = £55 each EXW - Made to order, approx 1 week

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 28 Mar 2022 at 13:18, Vijay Sarode <vijay@chambersoceanics.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan

Good afternoon

Price and availiblity pls

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1728545981607468842%7Cmsg-f%3A1733713839542...

Part no Qty Unit
9212-9 4 Nos
9212-4 5 Nos
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9212-5 5 Nos
9212-2 5 Nos
Thanks
Regards
V]
Vijay S. Sarode
T: +971 4 5800112
M: +91 77097 39384
E: vijay@chambersoceanics.com
Chambers Oceanics FZC
W360 Dubai Maritime City, Near Dubai Drydocks Dubai, UAE
o www.chambersoceanics.com
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